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PALETTE

Form follows body

The design for PALETTE strictly follows the shape and contours
of the human body. Be it the mesh back version or the chillback
chair, the idea and design behind the shape is the same, to
meet the ergonomic needs while offering ease of use.
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PALETTE

function

2.MESH BACKREST

The mesh type backrest promotes greater
ventilation and free airflow to the skin, while the
contoured shape provides superior comfort.

3.LUMBAR SUPPORT

Artfully designed moulded polypropylene back-
rest can be arched to create an excellent support
for the back. The lumbar can be adjusted up till
a height of 65mm. The ergonomic design helps
to disperse overall pressure on the spine discs,
allowing maximum comfort and security.

4.POLYURETHENE MOULDED FOAM
High density polyurethane moulded foam
comes with fire retardant feature, gives the
seat flexibility to comfort user, provides great
support and best comfort even for long seating
hours. The black finish seat cover below is
designed for greater protection to the foam,
quality upholstery and user safety.

8.FOUR LOCKING

with AUTO TENSION & SEAT SLIDING
Swivel synchronized mechanism with two locking
system eases user movement for both seat right
and 18degree reclining position also the auto
tension function will arrange the rest following user
weight. The four locking characteristic also comes
with a seat sliding function.

9.TWO LOCKING with AUTO TENSION
Swivel synchronized mechanism with two locking
system eases user movement for both seat right
and 18degree reclining position also the auto
tension function will arrange the rest following
user weight.

1.HEADREST

The two-pivoted headrest allows precise
adjustments of the height, giving comfort and
support to neck and head at the any seating

position.
M27-1-A15M43B20-W

5.ADJUSTABLE 4D ARMREST Chair Height : 1155-1245

. Chair Depth : 640
Wllth POLYURETHANE.ARM‘PAD Chair Width - 670-720
Adjustable armrests allow height adjustment up to Seat Height : 440-530
80mm to firmly support elbows and eliminate stress Seat Depth : 445-500
for extended hours of work, while the polyurethane Seat Width : 510

arm pad is soft and allows 48mm of forward and
backwards sliding, left-to-right sliding of 22mm and
also rotation to enhance support with best comfort.

6. ADJUSTABLE ARMREST

with POLYURETHANE ARM PAD

The armrest, accompanied with the Polyurethane
Arm Pad can be adjusted up to a height of 70mm.

7.FIX ARMREST
Trendy shape molded polypropylene armrest in
black finish.

SEAT HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT

The 90mm Class 3 pneumatic adjustable gas lift

allows users to sit at the correct height to the desk.
M27-1-A29M40B15

10.SLEEK ALUMINIUM & NYLON BASE Chair Height : 1175-1265
Solid, safe and stable 5 pronged sleek aluminium Chair Depth : 640

and nylon base provides strong stability. gg::r&/:;:: iig 50

Seat Depth : 440
Seat Width : 510
11.NYLON CASTORS
60mm nylon dual-wheel castors are
designed for easy maneouvring.

M27-1-F22M40B15

Chair Height : 1175-1265
Chair Depth : 640
Chair Width : 640

Seat Height : 440-530
Seat Depth : 440

Seat Width : 510

M27-2-A15M43B20-W

Chair Height : 975-1065
Chair Depth : 640
Chair Width : 670-720
Seat Height : 440-530
Seat Depth : 445-500
Seat Width : 510

M27-2-A29M40B15

Chair Height :
1 640
1 640
: 440-530
1440
1510

Chair Depth
Chair Width
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width

985-1075
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PALETTE

specification

M27-4-CTL29A15-W

Chair Height :
1 600
1 670-720
1450
1440
1510

Chair Depth
Chair Width
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width

M27-5-A29M40B15

Chair Height
Chair Depth
Chair Width
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width

970
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Seat Width
Chair Width
: 1085-1305
1 640
1 640
: 530-750 =
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Seat Depth
Chair Depth

M27-2-F22M40B15

Chair Height :
1 640
1 640
: 440-530
1440
1510

Chair Depth
Chair Width
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width

995-1085

M27-4-CTL29F22

Chair Height :

Chair Depth
Chair Width
Seat Height
Seat Depth
Seat Width

970
1600
1640
1450
1440
1510



